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Nombre Piloto
Anulada Detalle

1º  JORGE TELLEZ Arca 4 562 1 640 4 562 3 587 0 2.351
2º  ISMAEL VAZQUEZ GARI Arca 7 493 3 587 6 515 6 515 0 2.110 241 241
3º  CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA Arca 2 613 - 2 613 1 640 0 1.866 244 485
4º  IVAN DE LA CALLE ¿? - - 1 640 2 613 0 1.253 613 1.098
5º  ALBERTO C. MAESTRE ¿? 1 640 - 3 587 - 0 1.227 26 1.124
6º  JESUS M. DAVILA VERASTEGUI ¿? 5 538 2 613 - - 0 1.151 76 1.200
7º  EMILIO HIDALGO MAZUELAS ¿? 3 587 - 5 538 - 0 1.125 26 1.226
8º  MARIANO SANTOS AGUADO Asoger 6 515 - - 8 472 0 987 138 1.364
9º  FRANCISCO JAVIER PRADILLO JIMENEZ Capa - - 7 493 7 493 0 986 1 1.365
10º  RAUL MARTINEZ Asoger 8 472 - - 9 452 0 924 62 1.427
11º  PACO MACIAS Capa - - - 4 562 0 562 362 1.789
12º  MARCOS GUTIERREZ MIMBRERO ¿? - - - 5 538 0 538 24 1.813
13º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca - - 8 472 - 0 472 66 1.879
14º  JUAN MARTIN ¿? - - 9 452 - 0 452 20 1.899
15º  JAVIER GODOY PANEBIANCO Arca - - - 10 433 0 433 19 1.918
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http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20140316_156362/110F1MES/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/16827/137487
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/17264/138807
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/18419/142527
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